
Sr.
No.

Name of Institute Participation Website PI Incharge PI Co-Incharge

1 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar National 
Institute of Technology, 
Jalandhar

CCMT
https://www.nitj.ac. in/

Dr. Balwinder Raj,             
as.dapg@nitj.ac.in,             

6280432258

Dr. Vickram Jeet SIngh,        
as.daug@nitj.ac.in,            

6283859419
2 Malaviya National Institute 

of Technology Jaipur
CCMT

https://www.mnit.ac.in/
Dr. Emmanuel S. Pilli,          
 espilli.cse@mnit.ac.in,          

9549658131,  9462937359 (W)   

Dr. Ravi K. Maddila,          
rkmaddila.ece@mnit.ac.in,     

 9549654238        
3 Maulana Azad National 

Institute of Technology 
Bhopal

CCMT

https://www.manit.ac.in/
Prof. Vimlesh Kumar Soni,  
fic.admission@manit.ac.in,

 8989441173

Dr. Navneet Munoth, 
afic.admission@manit.ac.in, 

9691620084

4 National Institute of 
Technology Agartala

CCMT

https://www.nita.ac. in/
Prof. Baby Bhattacharya,        
babybhatt75@gmail.com,        

9862213796

Dr. Ashim Saha,              
ashim.cse@nita.ac.in,          

9436556680

5 National Institute of 
Technology Calicut

CCMT

https://nitc.ac.in/
Dr. A V Babu,           

pgadmissions@nitc.ac.in,        
9446930650

Dr. Gopi Krishna  S,       
gopikrishna@nitc.ac.in,      

8074317117;                 
Mr. Gejo C V,       

jointregistrar1@nitc.ac.in,      
9989935801

6 National Institute of 
Technology Delhi

CCMT

https://nitdelhi.ac.in/

Prof Geeta Sikka,              
deanacademic@nitdelhi.ac.in,     

sikkag@nitdelhi.ac.in,           
9888582299

Dr. Amit Mahajan,            
ad_academics@nitdelhi.ac.in,   
amitmahajan@nitdelhi.ac.in,    

9717294969
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7 National Institute of 
Technology Durgapur

CCMT
https://nitdgp.ac.in/

Dr. Satadal Ghorai,             
ad.pg@nitdgp.ac.in,            

9470150674

Dr. Subhankar Roy-Barman,    
ad.phd@nitdgp.ac.in,          

9434789002

8 National Institute of 
Technology Goa

CCMT

https://www.nitgoa. ac.in/
Dr. Venkatanaresh Kuppili,      
venkatanaresh@nitgoa.ac.in,     

9049436708

Dr. Ravi Prasad K.J.,          
k.j.raviprasad@nitgoa.ac.in,     

9503108449

9 National Institute of 
Technology Hamirpur

CCMT
https://nith.ac.in

Dr. Rohit Dhiman,              
rohitdhiman@nith.ac.in,         

9882410890

Dr. Om Prakash Yadav,        
opyadav@nith.ac.in,           

9410150156
10 National Institute of 

Technology Karnataka, 
Surathkal

CCMT

https://www.nitk.ac. in/
Prof. Vinatha U.,            

associatedean_pgrch@nitk.edu.in, 
9448895389

Prof. Arun,                  
associatedean_ug@nitk.edu.in,  

7795541824

11 National Institute of 
Technology, Meghalaya

CCMT

https://www.nitm.ac
.in/

Dr. Susmita Sharma,            
susmita.sharma4@nitm.ac.in,     

9402102414; 9957515145 
(WhatsApp)

Dr. Soumen Moulik,           
smoulik@nitm.ac.in,          

9485185997; 9485177019 
(WhatsApp)

12 National Institute of 
Technology Nagaland

CCMT

https://www.nitnaga land.ac.in/
Dr. Naorem Khelchand Singh,    
khelchand@nitnagaland.ac.in,    

8974545106

Dr. D. Ganga,                
ganga@nitnagaland.ac.in,      

7338716002

13 National Institute of 
Technology Patna

CCMT
https://www.nitp.ac. in/

Prof. M. P. Singh,              
mps@nitp.ac.in,                

9431200106

Prof. A. R. Quaff,             
arquaff@nitp.ac.in,           

9572586093

14 National Institute of 
Technology Puducherry 
Karaikal

CCMT

https://nitpy.ac.in/
Dr. Suresh Balnethiram,       

suresh.b@nitpy.ac.in,       
9600817497

Dr. Aniruddha Kanhe,         
aniruddhakanhe@nitpy.ac.in,    

8056418992



15 National Institute of 
Technology, Raipur

CCMT
https://nitrr.ac.in

Dr. Dilip Singh Sisodiia,         
dssisodia.cs@nitrr.ac.in,         

8462808174

Dr. Rakesh Tripathi,           
rtripathi.it@nitrr.ac.in,         

9340105510
16 National Institute of 

Technology Sikkim
CCMT

www.nitsikkim.ac.i n
Prof. M. C. Govil,         

director@nitsikkim.ac.in,        
7479013208

Dr. Aurobinda Panda, 
aurobind.panda@nitsikkim.ac.in, 

7479013208

17 National Institute of 
Technology Arunachal 
Pradesh

CCMT
https://nitap.ac.in/

Dr. Subhasish Banerjee,         
subhasish@nitap.ac.in,          

9434985900

Dr. Kartick Mondal,         
kartick@nitap.ac.in,          

9485250803
18 National Institute of 

Technology Jamshedpur
CCMT

https://www.nitjsr.a c.in/
Dr. Sudhanshu Shekhar Pati,      

sspati.chem@nitjsr.ac.in,        
7008182718

Dr. Dinesh Kumar,            
dinesh.prod@nitjsr.ac.in,       

9084932611

19 National Institute of 
Technology Kurukshetra

CCMT
https://nitkkr.ac.in/

Prof. R.P. Chauhan,             
chauhanrpc@nitkkr.ac.in,        

9896075913

Prof. A.S.V. Ravi Kanth,       
asvravikanth@nitkkr.ac.in,     

9896031557
20 Motilal Nehru National 

Institute of Technology 
Allahabad, Prayagraj

CCMT
http://www.mnnit.a c.in/

Dr. Dipesh S. Patle,       dipesh-
patle@mnnit.ac.in,             

9003670402

Dr. Bharat Ranjan, 
bharatranjan@mnnit.ac.in, 

9783750870
21 National Institute of 

Technology Manipur
CCMT

https://www.nitman ipur.ac.in/
Dr. Lowshambam Herojit Singh,  

deanacad@nitmanipur.ac.in,      
7085736523

Dr. Azhoni,                  
azhoni@nitmanipur.ac.in,      

6364679506
22 National Institute of 

Technology Mizoram
CCMT

https://www.nitmz.a c.in/
Dr. Sukanta Roy,               

sukanta.me@nitmz.ac.in,        
9035385841

Prof. Ajmal Koya Pulikkal,     
ajmal.chem@nitmz.ac.in,       

9612777498
23 National Institute of 

Technology Rourkela
CCMT

https://nitrkl.ac.in/
Prof. Rama Chandra Pradhan,     
assodean-acpgr@nitrkl.ac.in,     

8895427339

Mr. Ashis Kumar Behera,      
acad.ugpg@nitrkl.ac.in,        

9437475054



24 National Institute of 
Technology Silchar

CCMT
www.nits.ac.in

Prof. Rabul Hassain Laskar,      
rhlaskar@ece.nits.ac.in,         

9401437104

Dr. Ranjith Nair,              
rgnair@phy.nits.ac.in,         

9401519326
25 National Institute of 

Technolog, Srinagar (Jammu 
& Kashmir)

CCMT
www.nitsri.ac.in

Prof. Mohammad Shafi Mir,      
deanacadaffairs@nitsri.ac.in,     

9469425113

Dr. M.A. Rather,             
marather@nitsri.ac.in,         

8803970037

26 National Institute of 
Technology Tiruchirappalli

CCMT
www.nitt.edu

Prof. T. Sivasankar,             
pg@nitt.edu,                  
 9994203954

Dr. P. Raja,                  
praja@nitt.edu,               

9942680653
27 National Institute of 

Technology, Uttarakhand
CCMT

https://nituk.ac.in
Dr. Dharmendra Tripathi,        

dtripathi@nituk.ac.in,           
8385882005

--

28 National Institute of 
Technology Warangal

CCMT
https://www.nitw.ac.in

Prof. S Ravichandra,            
admissions@nitw.ac.in,          

8332969703

Dr. Ch. Ramreddy,            
admissions.pg@nitw.ac.in,      

9491824301

29 Sardar Vallabhbhai National 
Institute of Technology, 
Surat

CCMT
www.svnit.ac.in

Prof. K.D. Yadav,              
kdy@ced.svnit.ac.in,            

9428398266

Dr. Manish K Rathod,         
mkr@med.svnit.ac.in,         

9904003856
30 Visvesvaraya National 

Institute of Technology, 
Nagpur

CCMT
www.vnit.ac.in

Dr. Ganesh C. Patil,             
ganeshcpatil@cvn.vnit.ac.in,     

9921928802

Dr. Umesh Pratap,            
upratap@chm.vnit.ac.in,       

9850322530

31 Atal Bihari Vajpayee-
Indian Institute of 
Information Technology and 
Management 
(ABV-IIITM), Gwalior

CCMT

www.iiitm.ac.in
Prof. Pankaj Srivastava,         

doaa@iiitm.ac.in,              
 8114417591

Dr. Somesh Kumar,           
somesh@iiitm.ac.in,           

7009594389



32 Indian Institute of 
Information Technology, 
Allahabad

CCMT
https://www.iiita.ac. in/

Prof. Manish Goswami,          
manishgoswami@iiita.ac.in,      

9792947813

Dr. Sonali Agrawal,           
sonali@iiita.ac.in,             

8317062387
33 Indian Institute of 

Information Technology, 
Design & Manufacturing, 
Kancheepuram, Chennai

CCMT

https://www.iiitdm. ac.in/
Dr. Srijith K,                  

srijith@iiitdm.ac.in,             
9444165638

34 Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra 
Indian Institute of 
Information Technology, 
Design & Manufacturing, 
Jabalpur

CCMT

https://www.iiitdmj. ac.in/
Prof. Vijay Kumar Gupta,        
dean.acad@iiitdmj.ac.in,         

9425163037

35 Indian Institute of 
Information Technology 
Tiruchirappalli

CCMT

http://www.iiitt.ac.i n
Prof. G. Seetharaman,   
gsraman@iiitt.ac.in,            

9486631181

Dr. R. Dhanalakshmi,   
dhanalakshmir@iiitt.ac.in,      

9894366200

36 Indian Institute of 
Information Technology, 
Lucknow

CCMT

https://iiitl.ac.in/
Dr. Shubhra Jain,               

shubhra@iiitl.ac.in,             
7828384504

Dr. Varun Sharma,            
varun@iiitl.ac.in,             

9829788081

37 Indian Institute of 
Information Technology, 
Design and Manufacturing, 
Kurnool

CCMT

https://iiitk.ac.in/
Dr. Pavan Venu Prakash M,      
prakash.madduri@iiitk.ac.in,     

9908547095

Dr. D. Vijayakumar,           
vdevarakonda.ece@iiitk.ac.in,   

9565574389

38 Indian Institute of 
Information Technology, 
Pune

CCMT
https://www.iiitp.ac

.in/

Dr. Mahesh Joshi,              
academics@iiitp.ac.in,          

8886844737
--



39 Indian Institute of 
Information Technology, 
Bhagalpur, Bihar

CCMT
https://www.iiitbh.a c.in/

Dr. Sandeep Raj,               
sraj.ece@iiitbh.ac.in,            

9386199102

Dr. Sanjay Kumar,            
skumar.ece@iiitbh.ac.in,       

8957894601
40 Indian Institute of 

Information Technology Una
CCMT

https://iiitu.ac.in/
Dr. Mrityunjay Singh,           

coordinator.pg@iiitu.ac.in,       
9045372346

--

41 Indian Institute of 
Information Technology 
Kota

CCMT

https://iiitkota.ac.in/

Dr. Ajay Nara,             
admission.pg@iiitkota.ac.in,      

9549652321,                  
WhatsApp - 9413240423        

42 International Institute of 
Information Technology 
Bhubaneswar

CCMT

https://www.iiit- bh.ac.in
Dr. Rakesh Chandra Balabantaray, 

rakesh@iiit-bh.ac.in,            
9438180999

Prof Muktikanta Sahu,
 muktikanta@iiit-bh.ac.in,

 9437183813

43 Indian Institute of 
Engineering Science and 
Technology, Shibpur

CCMT

https://www.iiests.a c.in/
Prof. Binay Krishna Ghorai,      

binay@chem.iiests.ac.in,         
9433843142

Dr. Niloy Khutia,             
niloy.aero@faculty.iiests.ac.in   

9883263316

44 NIELIT Deemed to be 
University- Aurangabad

CCMT

https://nielit.gov.in/ 
aurangabad/index.p hp

Saurabh Bansod,           
saurabhbansod@nielit.gov.in,     

9834081669

Saurabh Bansod 
saurabhbansod@nielit.gov.in 

9834081669

45 National Institute of 
Advanced Manufacturing 
Technology, Hatia, Ranchi

CCMT

https://niamt.ac.in
Prof. Niranjan Kumar Singh,     

nksingh@niamt.ac.in,           
9431356823

Dr. Subhankar Basu,          
subhankar@niamt.ac.in,        

9818878551



46 Sant Longowal Institute of 
Engineering and Technology, 
Longowal, Punjab

CCMT

http://sliet.ac.in/
Prof. Rajesh Kumar,            

Chairmanset2025@gmail.com,    
9417156795

Prof. Sukhcharan Singh,        
sukhcharans@yahoo.com,      

9815980334

47 Dr. Shyama Prasad 
Mukherjee International 
Institute of Information 
Technology, Naya Raipur

CCMT

https://www.iiitnr.a c.in
Dr. Punya Prasanna Paltani,      

punya@iiitnr.edu.in,            
  9111888949

Dr. Shrivishal Tripathi,        
shrivishal@iiitnr.edu.in,        

8499806032

48 University of Hyderabad CCMT

https://uohyd.ac.in/

Sri Thukaram Porika,           
ce@uohyd.ac.in,               

thukaramp@uohyd.ac.in,        
9959090799

Tanmay Ranjan,              
tanmay@uohyd.ac.in,         
aracad@uohyd.ac.in,          

9652009056
49 Punjab Engineering College, 

Chandigarh
CCMT

https://pec.ac.in/

Prof. S.K. Mangal,           
skmangal@pec.edu.in,  

deanaa@pec.edu.in,          
9876613657,

8699966880(w)

Dr. Sanjay Batish,            
sbatish@pec.edu.in,           

8699966880

50 Central Institute of 
Technology Kokrajhar

CCMT

https://www.cit.ac.i n/
Dr. Apurba Kumar Raibaruah,    

citadmission@cit.ac.in,          
9365760309

Mr. Haradip Kr.,              
citadmission@cit.ac.in,        

7896043567

51 Central University of 
Rajasthan

CCMT
https://www.curaj.a c.in/

Dr. Prakash Choudhary, 
dean.et@curaj.ac.in,            

9982114196

Dr. Sanyog Rawat, 
sanyog.rawat@curaj.ac.in,    

9414069888

52 Defence Institute of 
Advanced Technology, Pune 
(Deemed to be University)

CCMT
www.diat.ac.in

Prof. Balasubramanian K,        
meetkbs@gmail.com,           

7875593598

Dr. Himanshu Panda,          
jr@diat.ac.in,               
9545417608



53 Central University of Punjab, 
Bathinda, Punjab

CCMT
http://www.cup.edu

.in

Prof. Satwinder Singh,          
dean.set@cup.edu.in,           

9300064064
--

54 Guru Ghasidas 
Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur

CCMT

http://www.new.gg u.ac.in/
Dr. Rajesh Mahule,           

rmahule71@gmail.com,         
9425230522, 7225853598

Dr. Ganesh Prasad Shukla 
ganeshshukla2006@gmail.com

8889254445

55 Institute of Infrastructure, 
Technology, Research And 
Management, Ahmedabad

CCMT

https://iitram.ac.in/
Dr. Mahuya Bandyopadhyay,     

assodean_academicpg@iitram.ac.i
n,                 9909985869

Mr. Chintamani P Joglekar,     
registrar@iitram.ac.in,         

9833117930

56 Indian Institute of Space 
Science and Technology, 
Thiruvananthapuram

CCMT
https://www.iist.ac.in

Dr. S Anup,                   
anup@iist.ac.in,                

 9847395059

Dr. V Sennaraj,            
academics@iist.ac.in,          

9048002789

57 Sardar Patel University of 
Police, Security and Criminal 
Justice, Jodhpur

CCMT

https://www.policeu niversity.ac.in/
Dr. Arjun Choudhary,          

a.choudhary@policeuniversity.ac.in,     
9829790728

Dr. Vikas K. Sihag,          
Vikas.sihag@policeuniversity.ac.in

7728891698

58 Indian Institute of 
Information Technology, 
Bhopal

CCMT
https://iiitbhopal.ac. in

Dr. Amit Bhagat,               
am.bhagat@gmail.com,          

7974406197

Dr. Deep Chandra Joshi,             
deepchandra.joshi@iiitbhopal.ac.in,    

8011036310

59 National Institute of 
Technical Teachers' Training 
and Research (NITTTR), 
Kolkata

CCMT

http://www.nitttrkol
.ac.in/

Prof. Gayadhar Panda,          
dfaa@nitttrkol.ac.in,            

8837445603

Prof. Papia Ray, 
papiaray@nitttrkol.ac.in, 

7749995678



60 National Institute of 
Technology, Andhra Pradesh

CCMT

https://nitandhra.ac.in/main/
Prof. Jayaram Nakka, 

dean_academics@nitandhra.ac.in, 
8295490329

Prof. J. Krishna Murthy,        
ad_ar@nitandhra.ac.in,        

7975624892

61 National Institute of 
Technical Teachers Training 
& Research, Bhopal 
(NITTTR, Bhopal)

CCMT

www.nitttrbpl.ac.in

Prof .Manish Bhargava,
 mbhargava@nitttrbpl.ac.in, 

manishbhargava257@gmail.com,
 9828199940

Dr.Bashirulla Shaik  
bshaik@nitttrbpl.ac.in 

 9981382711     

62 Jawaharlal Nehru University, 
New Delhi,

CCMT

https://www.jnu.ac.in/main/
Prof .Brajesh Kumar Pandey,

rector@mail.jnu.ac.in, 
9456605925

Dr. Varun Saxena,
varunsaxena@jnu.ac.in, 

9873797460

63 Indian Institute of 
Information Technology, 
Vadodara, Gandhinagar 
Campus,

CCMT

https://iiitvadodara.ac.in/
Dr.Jignesh Bhatt,

 jignesh.bhatt@iiitvadodara.ac.in,
 9409288312

Dr.Deepika Gupta, 
deepika_gupta@diu.iiitvadodara.ac.in,

 9015556697

64 Indian Institute of 
Information Technology, 
Vadodara, Diu Campus

CCMT
https://diu.iiitvadodara.ac.in/

Dr. Jignesh Bhatt,  
jignesh.bhatt@iiitvadodara.ac.in

 9409288312

Dr. Deepika Gupta, 
deepika_gupta@diu.iiitvadodara.ac.in

9015556697

65 Indian Institute of 
Information Technology 
(IIIT) Surat

CCMT

https://iiitsurat.ac.in/
Dr. Sudeep Sharma,             

sudeep.sharma@iiitsurat.ac.in,    
8989536027

Dr. Neelima Agarwal,         
aneelima@iiitsurat.ac.in,       

9454240827

66 Indian Institute of 
Information Technology , 
Kalyani

CCMT

https://iiitkalyani.ac.in/
Dr. Sanjoy Pratihar,             

sanjoy@iiitkalyani.ac.in,         
8101462010,

Dr. Amit Ranjan Azad,
amitranjanazad@iiitkalyani.ac.in

9883331820,



67 NIELIT Deemed to be 
University- Ropar

CCMT

https://nielit.ac.in/

Dr. Manish Arora,              
Registrar,                     

Registrar.ndu@nielit.gov.in,      
manisharora@nielit.gov.in,       

7087235351

Dr. Muneer Ahmad Dar,       
Scientist D,                  

Muneer@nielit.gov.in,         
9906547699

68 NIELIT Deemed to be 
University- Ajmer

CCMT

https://nielit.gov.in/ajmer/index.php

Kamlesh Kumar Samota,        
Scientist-D,                   

samota@nielit.gov.in,           
7665866585

Navneet Sharma,             
Scientist C,                  

navneet.sharma@nielit.gov.in,   
8118857260

69 NIELIT Deemed to be 
University- Gorakhpur

CCMT

https://nielit.gov.in/gorakhpur/index.php

Sh. Anurag Govind Rao,         
Assistant Director (Technical),    

agrao@nielit.gov.in,            
8317093870

Sh. Arjesh Jha,               
Senior Technical Assistant,     

arjeshjha@nielit.gov.in,        
9560513251

70 NIELIT Deemed to be 
University- Srinagar.

CCMT

https://nielit.gov.in/srinagar/index.php

Dr. Fayaz Ahmad Fayaz,        
Scientist-D,                   

fayaz@nielit.gov.in,            
7006558178

Sh. Fayaz Ahmed Kumar,      
Scientist D,                  

ajaz@nielit.gov.in,            
8899888943

71 NIELIT Deemed to be 
University- Calicut

CCMT

https://nielit.gov.in/calicut/index.php

Pratap Kumar S,               
Director,                     

dir-calicut@nielit.gov.in,        
9446026809

K.S.Lal Mohan,              
Scientist-F,                  

lalmohan@nielit.gov.in,        
9447240738

72 Central University Of 
Kashmir

CCMT

ttps://www.cukashmir.ac.in/#/publiczon

Dr. Arif Nazir,                 
Director Admissions, CUK,      
arifnazir@cukashmir.ac.in,       

9779032231

Dr. Asif Hussain Shah,         
Coordinator, CUK,            

hod.civil@cukashmir.ac.in,     
8265999750



73 NIELIT Deemed to be 
University Agartala

CCMT

https://nielit.gov.in/agartala/index.php

Shri Niladri Das,               
Scientist-E,                   

niladridas@nielit.gov.in,         
8794028299

Shri Binoy Das,              
Sr Technical Officer,          

erbinoy@nielit.gov.in,         
9774570414

74 NIELIT Deemed to be 
University Imphal

CCMT

ttps://www.nielit.gov.in/imphal/index.ph

Dr. Angom Buboo Singh,        
Scientist-E,                   

buboo@nielit.gov.in,            
8415069303

Lairenjam Ithoi Chanu,        
Scientist-D,                  

ithoi.l@nielit.gov.in,          
7005825413

75 NIELIT Deemed to be 
University Kohima

CCMT

https://nielit.gov.in/kohima/index.php

Kshetrimayum Yaiphabee Devi,   
STA,                        

kshyaipha@nielit.gov.in,        
7022089877

Dr. Moakala Tzudir,           
Assistant Professor,           

moakala@alumni.iitg.ac.in,     
9954246009

76 NIELIT Deemed to be 
University Itanagar

CCMT

https://nielit.gov.in/kohima/index.php

Gautam Kumar,                
Senior Technical Assistant,       
Ku.gautam@nielit.gov.in,        

7903569881

Shammi Sharma,                
Technical Assistant,             

shammisharma@alumni.iitg.ac.in,  
8285824320


